9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 09102021
DESCRIPTION
The TGS TrueFit™ LED T8 lamp offers an easy and safe energy-saving retrofit solution for fluorescent tube lamps,
with over 125 lumens per watt. The TrueFit™ lamp provides universal operating options: plug and play with
instant-start electronic ballasts, or bypass the existing ballast to run directly off line voltage.
Commercial Buildings, Retail Spaces, Institutions, Hospitality, and Industrial Facilities
APPLICATIONS
SKU#: PROJECT NAME: DATE:

YEAR
WARRANTY
Ordering Information
TrueFit™ Linear Tube (Type A/B)
TrueFit™ Type A/B
Length TypeTube Series CCT BAA
EXAMPLE: 834115-40-AB-BAA
AB - Type A [Plug & Play (Ballast Compatible)]
         Type B [Bypass Ballast for direct line wiring (Single Or Double Ended Power)] 83
Wattage
21 - 24"
31 - 36"
41 - 48"
12 - 12W
15 - 15W
18 - 18W
8 - 8W
10 - 10W *30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
BAA
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
Damp
Location
Rated
DAMP
LOCATION
Not all products are qualified on the DLC®
QPL. To view our DLC® qualified products,
please consult the DLC® Qualified Products
List at www.designlights.org/qpl.
2' 8W (960 lm)
3' 10W (1,300 lm)
4' 12W (1,620 lm)
4' 15W (1,950 lm)
4' 18W (2,340 lm)
Accessories
90025-H (25W Emergency Battery Driver)
9913-A (Non -Shunted Tombstones)
140° Beam  Angle
Optional accessories are purchased separately.
Emergency
Battery Driver
Option
Projected L70: 50,000 hours
Warranty: 5 Years
Efficacy W/ Ballast: 110 Lpw
Efficacy W/O Ballast: 125 LpW
25W
High Voltage Emergency
Battery Backup Driver Available
9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.2 09102021
Input Voltage 100-277VAC
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Wattage See Performance Table
Delivered Lumens See Performance Table
Efficacy See Performance Table
CRI >80
Available CCT *3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Projected L70 50,000+ hours
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Dimming No
Operating Temp.
IP Rating
-4º~104ºF
Performance Information